FORM PTO-1595

01-25-2002

/ER SHEET

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE

101961127 (Rev. 6-93) Patent and Trademark Office OMB No. 0651-0011(exp. 4/9-To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of coveying party(ies) PARK, BOO YL Name: DADA Corp. Internal Address: 790-4 Yeoksam-dong, Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Kangnam-ku, DADA center 3. Nature of conveyance Bldg., Seoul, KOREA Street Address: X Assignment Merger Merger Security Agreement City: State: Zip: Other 09/27/01 Execution Date: Additional name(s) & address(es) attached: Yes X No 4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is B. Patent No.(s) A. Patent Application No.(s) 29/148,907 Additional numbers attached? :: Yes X No 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: in concerning document should be mailed: \$40.00 7. Total fee(37 CFR 3.41) **Kelly Carroll** Name: Enclosed Internal Address: Inko Headwear, Inc. 12350 SW 132 Authorized to be charged to deposit account Ct., #210, Miami, Florida 33186 8. Deposit account number: Street Address: State: Zip: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) City: DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Jan. 17, 2001 PARK, BOO YL Date Signature Name of Person Signing Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3

> Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> > PATENT REEL: 012490 FRAME: 0285

Docket Number (Optional)

PTO/SE/15 (08-00)

Approved for use through 05/31/2002. OMB 0651-0027

U. S. Patent and Trademark Office; U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Under the Paperwork Reduction Act of 1995, no persons are required to respond to a collection of information unlass it displays a valid OMB control number.

	loo Yl Park	of_	56-3 Shin donga Apt. A-7, Ya	<u>ngiae-Dong.</u> , hereafte
			Seocho-Ku, Seoul, Republic d useful improvements in	or Korea
for which a	an application for a Unite n Number//	ad States Pat	ent was filed on	
loi waich a	ап аррисацоп юга Опц	BO States Ma	tent was executed on	, and
Whereas,DAD	DA Corp.	of	Republic of Korea	herein referred to
"assignee" whose r	mailing address is 790-	-4 Yeoksam-Do	ong, DADA Center Bidg., Kangna	
sirous of acquiring	Seo the entire right, title and	ul, Republic of d interest in t		
	_		dollars (\$1.00), the	e reneint wherent is lac.
			•	·
			on, I, the applicant, by these p	•
and transfer unto s	aid assignee the full an	d exclusive ri	ight to the said invention in th	e United States and the
entire right, title and	d interest in and to any a	ind all Patent	s which may be granted there	efor in the United States
l hereby authorize	and request the Comm	rissioner of F	atents and Trademarks to is	sue said United States
Patent to said assig	gnee, of the entire right.	, title, and inte	erest in and to the same, for h	is sole use and behoof
and for the use and	d behoof of his legal rep	resentatives	, to the full end of the term for	which said Patent may
L	y and entirely as the san	ne would hav	e been held by me had this a	ssignment and sale not
be granted, as rully				
be granted, as rully been made.				
been made.	20 th	day of	September	. 20 01
been made. Executed this		day of	September	. 2001,
been made.		day of	440 and the Wilson day and	
been made. Executed this		day of	Mai-	
Deen made. Executed this atthe office of DAI State of	DA Corp. 	day of	440 and the Wilson day and	
been made. Executed this atthe office of DAI State of County of	DA Corp. 	day of	Mai-	

Burden Hour Statement: This form is estimated to take 0.1 hours to complete. Time will vary depending upon the needs of the Individual case. Any comments on the amount of time you are required to complete this form should be sent to the Chief Information Officer, U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Washington, DC 20231. DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS ADDRESS. SEND TO: Assistant Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Washington, DC 20231.

RECORDED: 01/25/2002

PATENT REEL: 012490 FRAME: 0286